
 

 

 

Calendar Year 2018 

               Calendar Year 2024 

 
• Thursday, January 18, 2024 @ 6 pm • Thursday, July 18, 2024 @ 6 pm 

• Thursday, February 15, 2024 @ 6 pm • Thursday, August 15, 2024 @ 6 pm 

• Thursday, March 21, 2024 @ 6 pm • Thursday, September 19, 2024 @ 6 pm 

• Saturday, March 30, 2024 following 

annual meeting @ 10 am 

• Thursday, October 17, 2024 @ 6 pm 

• Thursday, April 18, 2024 @ 6 pm • Thursday, November 21, 2024 @ 6pm 

• Thursday, May 16, 2024 @ 6 pm • Thursday, December 12, 2024 @ 6 pm 

• Thursday, June 20, 2024 @ 6 pm  

 

Budget Workshop, Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Immediately following the Regular Board Meeting 

 

Budget Public Hearing and Annual Meeting, Saturday March 30, 2024 @10am 

Regular Board Meeting immediately following the Annual Meeting 

 

Eagle Township 
Regular Board Meeting Schedule – 3rd Thursday 

Location: 14318 Michigan St., Eagle, MI 48822 

Troy Stroud – Supervisor 517-526-2978 
 

  


